Intake Detail Report

Print Date Tuesday, October 29, 2019

Animal# Animal Name  Species Breed Age
ARN Tag type Size Location / Sublocation Altered

Owner/Guardian Surrender
Return

Seized / Custody

Stray

Wildlife In

Intake StartDate
Intake EndDate
Intake Type
Intake SubType
Species

DOA

Intake Status

Gender

Danger

4/1/2019 12:00 AM| Jurisdiction

4/30/2019 11:59 PM
All

Injury Cause

PreAltered

All| Site Name

All| Age Group

Alll  Animal Tag Type

Completed

Color PreAltered IntakeDate

Danger Reason SIN By

Page 1 of 1

Total Intakes:
Total Intakes:
Total Intakes:
Total Intakes:

Total Intakes:

224
16
18
155
4

Total Count:

Intake Type PetlD
Subtype DOA

Total Unique Animals:
Total Unique Animals:
Total Unique Animals:
Total Unique Animals:

Total Unique Animals:

417

All
All
All
All
All
All

224
16
18
151
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