Intake Detail Report

Print Date	Date Tuesday, October 29, 2019			Intake StartDate	4/1/2019 12:00 AM Jurisdiction				All		
				Intake EndDate	4/30/2019 11:59 PM Injury Cause				All		
				Intake Type			A	II PreAltered		AII	
					Intake SubType			Д	II Site Name		All
	Species				Species		All Age Group				All
					DOA			A	III Animal Tag Ty	All	
					Intake Status			Complete	d		
Animal#	Animal Name	<u>Species</u>	Breed	<u>Age</u>	Gender	Color		PreAltered	<u>IntakeDate</u>	Intake Type	<u>PetID</u>
<u>ARN</u>	Tag type	<u>Size</u>	Location / Sublocation	Altere	<u>Danger</u>	Danger Reas	<u>on</u>	<u>S/N</u>	<u>By</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	<u>DOA</u>
Owner/Guardian Surrender								Total Inta	kes: 224	Total Unique Animals: 224	
Return								Total Intakes: 16		Total Unique Animals: 16	
Seized / Custody								Total Inta	kes: 18	Total Unique Animals: 18	
Stray								Total Inta	kes: 155	Total Unique Animals: 151	
Wildlife In								Total Intakes: 4 Total Unique			e Animals: 4

Total Count: 417